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HEALTH SYSTEM

PORTAGE

500 Campus Dr. | Hancock, MI 49930

RETURN MAIL ADDRESS

Hospital Statement

__ For Billing Inquiries: (906) 483-1100
f‘ Office Hours: Mon - Fri 8am to 4:30pm EST
~ email: billing@portagehealth.org

Addressee

JOHN A SMITH
1111 MAIN ST.

ANYWHERE, MI 12345-1111

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, FILL OUT BELOW

CHECK CARD USING FOR PAYMENT

QB P ) visa

CARD NUMBER

EXP. DATE

SIGNATURE

SECURITY CODE

12/13/2018

01/03/2019

Account Number Amount Due Before Amount Due After Amount Paid
V00012345678 $245.52 $272.80 $
Statement Date Due Date Pay Your Bill:

portagehealth.mysecurebill.com

[ A e TR A A T TR
PORTAGE HOSPITAL LLC
PO BOX 776110

CHICAGO IL 60677-6110

00001114600103201900050?746010001234202012345k

myEasyMatch code: A66-AB1-ABC

Page 1 of 1 Please make checks payable and remit to:

Please detach and return top portion with payment.

Account Number

Account Name

Statement Date

Due Date

V00012345678

JOHN A SMITH

12/13/2018

01/03/2019

Date

Service Description

Charges

Credits

11/21/18
11/21/18
11/21/18
12/10/18

12/10/18

AETNA ADJ

AETNA RCP

260 IV THERAPY
459 EMERGENCY DEPT
636 PHARMACY
AETNA-LEXINGTON KY

PAYMENT AETNA

AETNA Patient Co-Pay:
Estimated insurance due:

Future statements will come from NPAS-National Patient Account Services if
this account is not paid in full. Please note this is not a collection agency.
NPAS is an account maintenance service. For any NPAS statements, please
call customer service at (800) 223-9899.

IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD TO PAY YOUR HOSPITAL BILL, YOU MAY BE ELIGIBLE FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
UNDER UP HEALTH SYSTEM-PORTAGE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE POLICY.

YOU CAN OBTAIN A COPY OF THE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE POLICY, A FORM TO APPLY FOR
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, AND A COPY OF A PLAIN LANGUAGE SUMMARY OF THE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
POLICY AT WWW.PORTAGEHEALTH.ORG
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL 906-483-1100 OPTION 2
OR VISIT US AT OUR MAIN CAMPUS AT 500 CAMPUS DR., HANCOCK, MI 49930.

NSF FEE: All transactions resulting in Non-sufficient Funds will be charged $35.00.

$320.90
$667.72
$30.00

-$254.65

-$491.17

$0.00

MESSAGES

A portion of your account is eligible for a 10%
prompt pay discount if received by
01/03/2019 pay $245.52, after 01/03/2019 pay

$272.80.
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:{- Pay Your Bill Online: portagehealth.mysecurebill.com

Low cost health insurance is available through The Healthy

0

Michigan Plan. If you are between the ages of 19 and 64,

you may qualify. Visit www.mibridges.michigan.gov/access/
or call 906-483-1525 for enrollment assistance.






