500 Campus Dr. Hancock, MI 49930 RETURN MAIL ADDRESS		IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, FILL OUT BELOW			
		CARD NUMBER			
Hospital Statement					
For Billing Inquiries: (906) 483-1100 Office Hours: Mon - Fri 8am to 4:30pm EST email: billing@portagehealth.org		Account Number V00012345678	Amount Due Before \$245.52	Amount Due After \$272.80	Amount Paid \$
		Statement Date 12/13/2018	Due Date 01/03/2019	Pay Your Bill: portagehealth.mysecurebill.com	
Addressee	Page 1 of 1	Please make checks payable and remit to:			
، ۱۱۱ ۱۰۰۰۰					

000011180010320190006507460100012342010123456

 MyEasyMatch code: A66-AB1-ABC
 Please detach and return top portion with payment.

 Account Number
 Account Name
 Statement Date
 Due Date

 V00012345678
 JOHN A SMITH
 12/13/2018
 01/03/2019

Date	Service Description	Charges	Credits
11/21/18	260 IV THERAPY	\$320.90	
11/21/18	459 EMERGENCY DEPT	\$667.72	
11/21/18		\$30.00	#054.05
12/10/18	AETNA-LEXINGTON KY AETNA ADJ		-\$254.65
12/10/18	PAYMENT AETNA AETNA RCP		-\$491.17
	AETNA Patient Co-Pay: Estimated insurance due:		\$0.00
	Future statements will come from NPAS-National Patient Account Services if		
	this account is not paid in full. Please note this is not a collection agency. NPAS is an account maintenance service. For any NPAS statements, please call customer service at (800) 223-9899.		
	IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD TO PAY YOUR HOSPITAL BILL, YOU MAY BE ELIGIBLE FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE UNDER UP HEALTH SYSTEM-PORTAGE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE POLICY. YOU CAN OBTAIN A COPY OF THE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE POLICY, A FORM TO APPLY FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, AND A COPY OF A PLAIN LANGUAGE SUMMARY OF THE FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE POLICY AT WWW.PORTAGEHEALTH.ORG FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL 906-483-1100 OPTION 2 OR VISIT US AT OUR MAIN CAMPUS AT 500 CAMPUS DR., HANCOCK, MI 49930.		
	NSF FEE: All transactions resulting in Non-sufficient Funds will be charged \$35.00.		

MESSAGES

POR-651

1111 MAIN ST.

ANYWHERE, MI 12345-1111

A portion of your account is eligible for a **10% prompt pay discount** if received by 01/03/2019 pay **\$245.52**, after 01/03/2019 pay **\$272.80**.



A) Pay Your Bill Online: portagehealth.mysecurebill.com

Low cost health insurance is available through The Healthy Michigan Plan. If you are between the ages of 19 and 64, you may qualify. Visit <u>www.mibridges.michigan.gov/access/</u> or call 906-483-1525 for enrollment assistance.

AMOUNT DUE:

\$272.80